
Graduate students of Department of Biology in 2016 

Name-surname Work place E-mail 

Simbat Kachibekova Kyrgyz-Turkish Manas University (MSc) Symbat.kachybekova@mal.ru 

Ayşoola Turusbek kyzy Kyrgyz-Turkish Manas University (MSc) Aishoola93@mal.ru 

Tamara Abdykaimov Kyrgyz-Turkish Manas University (MSc) Tom_abdi@mail.ru 

Asel Turgunbaeva Kyrgyz-Turkish Manas University (MSc) aselB@mail.ru 

Aidana Amanturov Karakol,  Private Sector Aidanadeka@mail.ru 

Nuraiym Kojomkulova Bishkek, Bonetsky Laboratory Kojomkulova@mail.ru 

Izat Abaskanov Bishkek, Private Sector Izat_abaskanov@mail.ru 

Aisuluu Koychubek kyzy Kyrgyz-Turkish Manas University (MSc) Aisuluu10@mail.ru 

Urulka Ssheraly kyzy Bishkek, Private Sector Urulka.Akmatova@mail.ru 

Jakshina Baike kyzy Bishkek, Bonetsky Laboratory Jakshina.94@mail.ru 

Tengiz Almaybetov Bishkek, Private Sector TengizAlmanbetov@mail.ru  

Dinara Junusova, Bishkek, Private Sector DinaraJunusova@mail.ru 

Ikval KAMALOVA Bishkek, Sanitary epidemiological station Ikval.1993@mail.ru 

mailto:Symbat.kachybekova@mal.ru
mailto:Aishoola93@mal.ru
mailto:Tom_abdi@mail.ru
mailto:aselB@mail.ru
mailto:Aidanadeka@mail.ru
mailto:Kojomkulova@mail.ru
mailto:Izat_abaskanov@mail.ru
mailto:Aisuluu10@mail.ru
mailto:Urulka.Akmatova@mail.ru
mailto:Jakshina.94@mail.ru
mailto:TengizAlmanbetov@mail.ru
mailto:DinaraJunusova@mail.ru
mailto:Ikval.1993@mail.ru

